
REVISED JVA 101 AND JVA 102 TIMETABLES FOR THE PRACTICAL SESSIONS 2020-2021 
JVA 102: HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY 1 

 

                                          CLASS: BVM 1    -     JVA 101: GROSS ANATOMY I 
WK       DAY DATE TIME TOPIC LECTURER 

8 Monday 
Tuesday  
Wednesday 
Friday 

09/11/20 
10/11/20 
11/11/20 
13/11/20 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 
2.00-5.00 p.m. 
2.00-5.00 p.m. 
2.00-5.00 p.m. 

Orientation 
Osteology practcals 
Arthrology practicals 
Myology practicals 

Mr. Mugweru  
Dr. Ojoo 
Dr. Onyango 

9 Monday  
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Friday 

16/11/20 
17/11/20 
18/11/20 
20/11/20 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 
2.00-5.00 p.m. 
2.00-5.00 p.m. 
2.00-5.00 p. 

Cardiovascular  System 
        “ 
Myology 
Cardiovascular  System 

Dr. Kimani 
     “ 
Prof. Makanya 

10 Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Friday 

23/11/20 
24/11/20 
25/11/20 
27/11/20 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 
2.00-5.00 p.m. 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 p.m. 

        “ 
Lymphatics & lymphoid organs 
Epithelia/CT practicals 
  Lymphatics & lymphoid organs 

     “  
Prof. Owiti  
Drs Kavoi & 
Kimani  

11 Monday 
Tuesday 
Friday 

30/11/20 
01/12/20 
04/12/20 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 
2.00-5.00 p.m. 
2.00-5.00 p.m. 

     C.A.T 2 (G/A) 
Lymphatics & Lymphoid organs 
Respiratory System      

     
Prof. Owiti 
Dr. Kavoi 

12 Monday 
Tuesday 
Friday 

07/12/20 
08/12/20 
11/12/20 
 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 
2.00-5.00 p.m. 
2.00-5.00 p.m. 

      “  
      “ 
      “ 

   “ 
   “ 
   “  

NB:  1. Highlights include sessions where practicals have been introduced. 
2...All the other lectures continue online as scheduled. 
3. It will be necessary to look for extra space to conduct practicals so that social distancing can be observed. 

Approved: 

  .       9/11/2020 
 Chairman, Dept. of Veterinary Anatomy & Physiology  Date   

WK       DAY DATE TIME TOPIC LECTURER 

8 Monday 
Wednesday 
Friday 

09/11/20 
11/11/20 
13/11/20 

10.30-12.30 p.m. 
10.30-12.30 p.m. 
10.30-12.30 p.m. 

Registration 
Introduction /microscopy/cytology 
Primitive pharynx/Musculo-skeletal 
Embryology 

CAVS 
Dr. Onyango/Mr. Kiguru 
Dr. Nasimolo 

9 Monday  
Wednesday 
Friday 

16/11/20 
18/11/20 
20/11/20 

10.30-11.30 a.m. 
11.30-1.00 pm 
10.30-12.30 p.m. 

Cardiovascular Embryology        
    “ 
Cardiovascular Histology 

Dr. Macheru 
  “ 
  “ 

10 Monday 
Wednesday 
Friday 

23/11/20 
25/11/20 
27/11/20 

10.30-12.30 p.m. 
10.30-12.30 p.m. 
10.30-12.30 p.m. 

        C.A.T 2 (H&E) 
Cardiovascular Histology 
     “ 

  
Dr. Macheru 
  “ 

11 Monday 
Wednesday 
Friday 

30/11/20 
02/12/20 
04/12/20 

10.30-12.30 a.m. 
10.30-12.30 p.m. 
10.30-12.30 p.m. 

Respiratory Embryology 
    “ 
    “ 

Prof. Makanya 
   “ 
   “ 

12  Monday 
Wednesday 
Friday 

07/12/20 
09/12/20 
11/12/20 

10.30-11.30 a.m. 
11.30- 1.00 p.m. 
10.30-12.30 p.m. 

 Respiratory Histology 
     “  
     “   

   “ 
   “  
   “  

13/14                      1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS 

13/14                     1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS 



 


