## REVISED JVA 101 AND JVA 102 TIMETABLES FOR THE PRACTICAL SESSIONS 2020-2021 JVA 102: HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY 1

WK	DAY	DATE	TIME	TOPIC	LECTURER	
8	Monday	09/11/20	10.30-12.30 p.m.	Registration	CAVS	
	Wednesday	11/11/20	10.30-12.30 p.m.	Introduction /microscopy/cytology	Dr. Onyango/Mr. Kiguru	
	Friday	13/11/20	10.30-12.30 p.m.	Primitive pharynx/Musculo-skeletal	Dr. Nasimolo	
				Embryology		
9	Monday	16/11/20	10.30-11.30 a.m.	Cardiovascular Embryology	Dr. Macheru	
	Wednesday	18/11/20	11.30-1.00 pm	u	ű	
	Friday	20/11/20	10.30-12.30 p.m.	Cardiovascular Histology	ű	
10	Monday	23/11/20	10.30-12.30 p.m.	C.A.T 2 (H&E)		
	Wednesday	25/11/20	10.30-12.30 p.m.	Cardiovascular Histology	Dr. Macheru	
	Friday	27/11/20	10.30-12.30 p.m.	ű	ű	
11	Monday	30/11/20	10.30-12.30 a.m.	Respiratory Embryology	Prof. Makanya	
	Wednesday	02/12/20	10.30-12.30 p.m.	и	ű	
	Friday	04/12/20	10.30-12.30 p.m.	u	ű	
12	Monday	07/12/20	10.30-11.30 a.m.	Respiratory Histology	"	
	Wednesday	09/12/20	11.30- 1.00 p.m.	"	ű	
	Friday	11/12/20	10.30-12.30 p.m.	и	u	
13/14	1 <sup>ST</sup> SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS					

CLASS: BVM 1 - JVA 101: GROSS ANATOMY I

WK	DAY	DATE	TIME	TOPIC	LECTURER
8	Monday	09/11/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	<u>Orientation</u>	Mr. Mugweru
	Tuesday	10/11/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Osteology practcals	Dr. Ojoo
	Wednesday	11/11/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Arthrology practicals	Dr. Onyango
	Friday	13/11/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Myology practicals	
9	Monday	16/11/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Cardiovascular System	Dr. Kimani
	Tuesday	17/11/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	и	"
	Wednesday	18/11/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Myology Myology	Prof. Makanya
	Friday	20/11/20	2.00-5.00 p.	Cardiovascular System	
10	Monday	23/11/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	££	tt
	Tuesday	24/11/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Lymphatics & lymphoid organs	Prof. Owiti
	Wednesday	25/11/20	2.00-5.00 pm	Epithelia/CT practicals	Drs Kavoi &
	Friday	27/11/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Lymphatics & lymphoid organs	<mark>Kimani</mark>
11	Monday	30/11/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	C.A.T 2 (G/A)	
	Tuesday	01/12/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Lymphatics & Lymphoid organs	Prof. Owiti
	Friday	04/12/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Respiratory System	Dr. Kavoi
12	Monday	07/12/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	u	íí
	Tuesday	08/12/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	и	u
	Friday	11/12/20	2.00-5.00 p.m.	u	и
13/14 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS					

NB: 1. Highlights include sessions where practicals have been introduced.

9/11/2020

Chairman, Dept. of Veterinary Anatomy & Physiology

**Date** 

<sup>2...</sup>All the other lectures continue online as scheduled.

<sup>3.</sup> It will be necessary to look for extra space to conduct practicals so that social distancing can be observed. Approved: